
Superior Jury KUNZE Horst FIG
DUCHESNE Stephan FIG

Chair of Judge's Panel CONNER Patti USA

Execution
J1 DE OLIVEIRA Marcos BRA
J2 HOUSE Traci CAN
J3 ZERMEÑO Margarita MEX
J4 SANTOS Ivan PUR
J5 GREEN William USA

Difficulty
J6 GINGRAS Gabrielle CAN
J7 DEL ROSARIO Fabiola MEX

Time
J1 ACCARDO Mariana BRA

Rank Name NOC
Code

D Score E Score T Score Pen Total

1 MACLENNAN Rosannagh CAN 14.400 24.100 15.475  53.975

2 EARNEST Dakota USA 14.000 22.000 15.060  51.060

3 WILLIAMS Alaina USA 11.700 22.100 14.580  48.380

4 ZAMUDIO Gemma MEX  6.600 12.400  8.775  27.775

5 MATHEUS Giovanna BRA  5.600  9.200  6.315  21.115

6 LIMA Daienne BRA  4.200  6.400  4.650  15.250

7 SOCARRAS Yunairi CUB  2.500  4.500  2.835   9.835

Legend:
J1-J5 Execution judges J6-J7 Difficulty judges

TRAMPOLÍN
TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS

MUJERES INDIVIDUAL
WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL

FINAL
FINAL

COMPLEJO NISSAN DE GIMNASIA
NISSAN GYMNASTICS COMPLEX

MAR TUE 
18 OCT 2011
17:15   

RESULTADOS
RESULTS
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Superior Jury KUNZE Horst FIG
DUCHESNE Stephan FIG

Chair of Judge's Panel CONNER Patti USA

Execution
J1 DE OLIVEIRA Marcos BRA
J2 HOUSE Traci CAN
J3 ZERMEÑO Margarita MEX
J4 SANTOS Ivan PUR
J5 GREEN William USA

Difficulty
J6 GINGRAS Gabrielle CAN
J7 DEL ROSARIO Fabiola MEX

Time
J1 ACCARDO Mariana BRA

Rank Name NOC
Code

Routine D Score E Score T Score Pen --- Routine ---
Total Rank

Total

1 COCKBURN Karen CAN 1st  2.700 28.300 16.525  47.525 (1) 102.390 Q
2nd 14.200 25.100 15.565  54.865 (1)

2 MACLENNAN Rosannagh CAN 1st  3.100 27.500 16.280  46.880 (2) 101.195 Q
2nd 14.200 24.600 15.515  54.315 (2)

3 EARNEST Dakota USA 1st  2.700 25.700 15.795  44.195 (4)  95.850 Q
2nd 14.000 22.300 15.355  51.655 (3)

4 MATHEUS Giovanna BRA 1st  2.300 26.300 15.680  44.280 (3)  95.565 Q
2nd 13.300 22.600 15.385  51.285 (4)

5 WILLIAMS Alaina USA 1st  2.700 24.800 16.045  43.545 (5)  92.885 Q
2nd 14.200 20.400 14.740  49.340 (6)

6 LIMA Daienne BRA 1st  1.900 24.800 14.745  41.445 (6)  90.990 Q
2nd 11.600 23.600 14.345  49.545 (5)

7 SOCARRAS Yunairi CUB 1st  2.400 23.100 13.975  39.475 (8)  85.715 Q
2nd 11.000 21.300 13.940  46.240 (7)

8 ZAMUDIO Gemma MEX 1st  2.500 23.000 14.035  39.535 (7)  57.310 Q
2nd  4.100  8.000  5.675  17.775 (8)

Legend:
= Equal sign indicates that two or more gymnasts share the same rank by routine-total 1st 1st routine
2nd 2nd routine J1-J5 Execution judges J6-J7 Difficulty judges
Pen Penalty Q Qualified for final R Reserve

TRAMPOLÍN
TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS

MUJERES INDIVIDUAL
WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL

CALIFICACIÓN
QUALIFICATION

COMPLEJO NISSAN DE GIMNASIA
NISSAN GYMNASTICS COMPLEX

LUN MON 
17 OCT 2011
17:20   

RESULTADOS
RESULTS 
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Superior Jury KUNZE Horst FIG
DUCHESNE Stephan FIG

Chair of Judge's Panel HOUSE Traci CAN

Execution
J1 SANTOS Ivan PUR
J2 ACCARDO Mariana BRA
J3 CONNER Patti USA
J4 DEL ROSARIO Fabiola MEX
J5 GINGRAS Gabrielle CAN

Difficulty
J6 DE OLIVEIRA Marcos BRA
J7 GREEN William USA

Time
J1 ZERMEÑO Margarita MEX

Rank Name NOC
Code

D Score E Score T Score Pen Total

1 SOEHN Keegan CAN 15.800 23.400 16.335  55.535

2 ANDRADE Rafael BRA 14.400 21.800 16.065  52.265

3 VARGAS Jose Alberto MEX  5.700  8.900  6.530  21.130

4 GLUCKSTEIN Jeffrey USA  5.100  6.800  5.110  17.010

5 PALA Carlos Ramirez BRA  3.800  4.600  3.780  12.180

6 GLUCKSTEIN Steven USA  3.800  4.800  3.435  12.035

7 CAMARA Nathanael PUR  3.200  4.700  3.425  11.325

Legend:
J1-J5 Execution judges J6-J7 Difficulty judges

TRAMPOLÍN
TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS

HOMBRES INDIVIDUAL
MEN'S INDIVIDUAL

FINAL
FINAL

COMPLEJO NISSAN DE GIMNASIA
NISSAN GYMNASTICS COMPLEX

MAR TUE 
18 OCT 2011
18:00   

RESULTADOS
RESULTS
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Superior Jury KUNZE Horst FIG
DUCHESNE Stephan FIG

Chair of Judge's Panel HOUSE Traci CAN

Execution
J1 SANTOS Ivan PUR
J2 ACCARDO Mariana BRA
J3 CONNER Patti USA
J4 DEL ROSARIO Fabiola MEX
J5 GINGRAS Gabrielle CAN

Difficulty
J6 DE OLIVEIRA Marcos BRA
J7 GREEN William USA

Time
J1 ZERMEÑO Margarita MEX

Rank Name NOC
Code

Routine D Score E Score T Score Pen --- Routine ---
Total Rank

Total

1 SOEHN Keegan CAN 1st  3.100 27.000 17.545  47.645 (1) 104.030 Q
2nd 16.000 23.600 16.785  56.385 (1)

2 ANDRADE Rafael BRA 1st  2.800 24.300 16.665  43.765 (5)  95.900 Q
2nd 14.400 21.700 16.035  52.135 (3)

3 THIBAULT Charles CAN 1st  1.600 23.100 15.015  39.715 (7)  94.335 Q
2nd 16.000 22.800 15.820  54.620 (2)

4 VARGAS Jose Alberto MEX 1st  2.500 25.000 15.935  43.435 (6)  93.470 Q
2nd 14.000 20.700 15.335  50.035 (4)

5 CAMARA Nathanael PUR 1st  3.300 24.600 16.845  44.745 (4)  92.395 Q
2nd 13.900 18.600 15.150  47.650 (5)

6 GLUCKSTEIN Steven USA 1st  2.900 25.900 16.910  45.710 (2)  79.260 Q
2nd 10.200 13.500  9.850  33.550 (6)

7 GLUCKSTEIN Jeffrey USA 1st  0.000  7.800  5.315  13.115 (8)  46.500 Q
2nd  9.400 13.700 10.285  33.385 (7)

8 PALA Carlos Ramirez BRA 1st  2.900 25.000 17.115  45.015 (3)  45.015 Q
2nd  0.000  0.000  0.000   0.000 (8)

Legend:
= Equal sign indicates that two or more gymnasts share the same rank by routine-total 1st 1st routine
2nd 2nd routine J1-J5 Execution judges J6-J7 Difficulty judges
Pen Penalty Q Qualified for final R Reserve

TRAMPOLÍN
TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS

HOMBRES INDIVIDUAL
MEN'S INDIVIDUAL

CALIFICACIÓN
QUALIFICATION

COMPLEJO NISSAN DE GIMNASIA
NISSAN GYMNASTICS COMPLEX

LUN MON 
17 OCT 2011
18:20   

RESULTADOS
RESULTS 
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Superior Jury KUNZE Horst FIG
DUCHESNE Stephan FIG

Chair of Judge's Panel CONNER Patti USA

Execution
J1 DE OLIVEIRA Marcos BRA
J2 HOUSE Traci CAN
J3 ZERMEÑO Margarita MEX
J4 SANTOS Ivan PUR
J5 GREEN William USA

Difficulty
J6 GINGRAS Gabrielle CAN
J7 DEL ROSARIO Fabiola MEX

Time
J1 ACCARDO Mariana BRA

Start
Order

Competitor
Number Name

NOC
Code

1 17 EARNEST Dakota USA

2 14 MACLENNAN Rosannagh CAN

3 15 SOCARRAS Yunairi CUB

4 16 ZAMUDIO Gemma MEX

5 11 LIMA Daienne BRA

6 18 WILLIAMS Alaina USA

7 12 MATHEUS Giovanna BRA

8 13 COCKBURN Karen CAN

Legend:
J1-J5 Execution judges J6-J7 Difficulty judges

TRAMPOLÍN
TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS

MUJERES INDIVIDUAL
WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL

CALIFICACIÓN
QUALIFICATION

COMPLEJO NISSAN DE GIMNASIA
NISSAN GYMNASTICS COMPLEX

LUN MON 
17 OCT 2011
17:20   

LISTA DE SALIDA
START LIST
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Superior Jury KUNZE Horst FIG
DUCHESNE Stephan FIG

Chair of Judge's Panel CONNER Patti USA

Execution
J1 DE OLIVEIRA Marcos BRA
J2 HOUSE Traci CAN
J3 ZERMEÑO Margarita MEX
J4 SANTOS Ivan PUR
J5 GREEN William USA

Difficulty
J6 GINGRAS Gabrielle CAN
J7 DEL ROSARIO Fabiola MEX

Time
J1 ACCARDO Mariana BRA

Start
Order

Competitor
Number Name

NOC
Code

Qualification
Score

1 16 ZAMUDIO Gemma MEX  57.310

2 15 SOCARRAS Yunairi CUB  85.715

3 11 LIMA Daienne BRA  90.990

4 18 WILLIAMS Alaina USA  92.885

5 12 MATHEUS Giovanna BRA  95.565

6 17 EARNEST Dakota USA  95.850

7 14 MACLENNAN Rosannagh CAN 101.195

Legend:
J1-J5 Execution judges J6-J7 Difficulty judges

TRAMPOLÍN
TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS

MUJERES INDIVIDUAL
WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL

FINAL
FINAL

COMPLEJO NISSAN DE GIMNASIA
NISSAN GYMNASTICS COMPLEX

MAR TUE 
18 OCT 2011
17:15   

LISTA DE SALIDA
START LIST
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Superior Jury KUNZE Horst FIG
DUCHESNE Stephan FIG

Chair of Judge's Panel HOUSE Traci CAN

Execution
J1 SANTOS Ivan PUR
J2 ACCARDO Mariana BRA
J3 CONNER Patti USA
J4 DEL ROSARIO Fabiola MEX
J5 GINGRAS Gabrielle CAN

Difficulty
J6 DE OLIVEIRA Marcos BRA
J7 GREEN William USA

Time
J1 ZERMEÑO Margarita MEX

Start
Order

Competitor
Number Name

NOC
Code

1 6 CAMARA Nathanael PUR

2 3 SOEHN Keegan CAN

3 1 ANDRADE Rafael BRA

4 4 THIBAULT Charles CAN

5 5 VARGAS Jose Alberto MEX

6 8 GLUCKSTEIN Steven USA

7 7 GLUCKSTEIN Jeffrey USA

8 2 PALA Carlos Ramirez BRA

Legend:
J1-J5 Execution judges J6-J7 Difficulty judges

TRAMPOLÍN
TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS

HOMBRES INDIVIDUAL
MEN'S INDIVIDUAL

CALIFICACIÓN
QUALIFICATION

COMPLEJO NISSAN DE GIMNASIA
NISSAN GYMNASTICS COMPLEX

LUN MON 
17 OCT 2011
18:20   

LISTA DE SALIDA
START LIST
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Superior Jury KUNZE Horst FIG
DUCHESNE Stephan FIG

Chair of Judge's Panel HOUSE Traci CAN

Execution
J1 SANTOS Ivan PUR
J2 ACCARDO Mariana BRA
J3 CONNER Patti USA
J4 DEL ROSARIO Fabiola MEX
J5 GINGRAS Gabrielle CAN

Difficulty
J6 DE OLIVEIRA Marcos BRA
J7 GREEN William USA

Time
J1 ZERMEÑO Margarita MEX

Start
Order

Competitor
Number Name

NOC
Code

Qualification
Score

1 2 PALA Carlos Ramirez BRA  45.015

2 7 GLUCKSTEIN Jeffrey USA  46.500

3 8 GLUCKSTEIN Steven USA  79.260

4 6 CAMARA Nathanael PUR  92.395

5 5 VARGAS Jose Alberto MEX  93.470

6 1 ANDRADE Rafael BRA  95.900

7 3 SOEHN Keegan CAN 104.030

Legend:
J1-J5 Execution judges J6-J7 Difficulty judges

TRAMPOLÍN
TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS

HOMBRES INDIVIDUAL
MEN'S INDIVIDUAL

FINAL
FINAL

COMPLEJO NISSAN DE GIMNASIA
NISSAN GYMNASTICS COMPLEX

MAR TUE 
18 OCT 2011
18:00   

LISTA DE SALIDA
START LIST
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